Cherry Trees Day Nursery

All About Children

FEE SHEET
with effect from January 2023
FULL DAY UNDER 3s OVER 3s
7.45am -
6.00pm DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE
5 £83.59 £1,811.10 £81.39 £1,763.43
4 £93.25 £1,616.33 £90.75 £1,573.00
3 £93.25 £1,212.25 £90.75 £1,179.75
2 £93.25 £808.17 £90.75 £786.50
1 £93.25 £404.08 £90.75 £393.25
MORNING UNDER 3s OVER 3s
7.45am -
1.00pm DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE
5 £58.25 £1,261.98 £54.75 £1,186.25
4 £58.25 £1,009.58 £54.75 £949.00
3 £58.25 £757.19 £54.75 £711.75
2 £58.25 £504.79 £54.75 £474.50
1 £58.25 £252.40 £54.75 £237.25
AFTERNOON UNDER 3s OVER 3s
1.15pm -
6.15pm DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE
5 £54.75 £1,186.25 £51.40 £1,113.67
4 £54.75 £949.00 £51.40 £890.93
3 £54.75 £711.75 £51.40 £668.20
2 £54.75 £474.50 £51.40 £445.47
1 £54.75 £237.25 £51.40 £222.73

Extra Hour Rate £12.50

Early Drop Off 7.30am-7.45am £3.60 — pre-booking required.

Fee includes all meals, drinks and nappies.

Fees are paid monthly by Direct Debit on 1% of each month.

To enquire about a nursery place or book a nursery tour,
please contact our family care team on
familycareteam@allaboutchildren.co.uk
or telephone us on 0333 034 8963.




